Contents

Preface and Acknowledgments

Introduction: The Sacred Text in the Making
The Korean Diaspora and Autobiographic Writings

1 Many Ways to Be Korean—and Something Else
An Inquiry into the Self

2 Love and Diaspora .
A Romantic Autobiography of a Korean Woman in Japan

3 A Letter from Afar
Totalitarianism, Neoliberalism, and Self-Reference

4 Diaspora and the Ethic of Care '
A Note on Disability, Aging, and the Vulnerability of
the Denationalized

S Terra Incognita

Family Maps of Diaspora
References
Index

About the Author

X

Xiii

25

63

101

143

167
183
191



