Contents

Introduction: The Sacred Text in the Making The Korean Diaspora and Autobiographic Writings		1X
		xiii
1	Many Ways to Be Korean—and Something Else An Inquiry into the Self	1
2	Love and Diaspora A Romantic Autobiography of a Korean Woman in Japan	25
3	A Letter from Afar Totalitarianism, Neoliberalism, and Self-Reference	63
4	Diaspora and the Ethic of Care A Note on Disability, Aging, and the Vulnerability of the Denationalized	101
5	Terra Incognita Family Maps of Diaspora	143
References		167
Index		183
About the Author		191